03/01
02/02
02/04

06/06
02/08
03/09
04/14
04/14
08/16
01717
01/19
11/19
09/21
09/22

637 Mcintosh Road
Lake Toxaway, NC

HOME IMPROVEMENTS

Door to N. Bedroom/Tiled Baths
Deck renovation/addition

Replace Ceiling in Great Room
AddedNew Mantle

Added New Driveway

Dining Room Addition/Expand Sm. Bedroom
New Energy Efficient Windows

New counters in kitchen

Installed HVAC

New Septic Tank _
Renovated Master Bath and Half Bath
Renovated and Capped Chimney
Replaced roof with new metal roof
Replaced Water Heater

Resurfaced Asphalt on Driveway



