## 637 McIntosh Road Lake Toxaway, NC

## HOME IMPROVEMENTS

03/01	Door to N. Bedroom/Tiled Baths
02/02	Deck renovation/addition
02/04	Replace Ceiling in Great Room
	AddedNew Mantle
06/06	Added New Driveway
02/08	Dining Room Addition/Expand Sm. Bedroom
03/09	New Energy Efficient Windows
04/14	New counters in kitchen
04/14	Installed HVAC
08/16	New Septic Tank
01/17	Renovated Master Bath and Half Bath
01/19	Renovated and Capped Chimney
11/19	Replaced roof with new metal roof
09/21	Replaced Water Heater
09/22	Resurfaced Asphalt on Driveway